CUMBERLAND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

TO: GIRLS TENNIS APPLICANTS

FROM: COACH MALLOS & COACH LANDIS

e FOR YOUR PLANNING:

READ THE ATTACHED MATERIALS. PHYSICAL FORMS, EMERGENCY FORM AND MUST
BE SIGNED BY THE 15T DAY OF TRYOUTS. ALL FORMS ARE AVAILABLE ONLINE,
ALL PHYSICAL MUST BE RETURNED TO THE ATHLETIC OFFICE BY AUGUST 9th,

o TRYOUTS:
Monday, August 16-20 8:30 - Noon

As you can see, we start matches 8 days afterthe first day of tryouts; therefore, you cannotwait until the beginning of
tryouts to decide to pick up your racquet. We will start challenge matches on the firstday of tryouts. It is very important
that you are playing as much as possible overthe summer,

If there are any questions during the summer, call Coach Mallos at 717-576-3296

TENTATIVE GIRLS VARSITY TENNIS SCHEDULE 2021

Tuesday 8/24/21 Central York Away 4:00PM
Thursday 8/26/21 CedarCliff Home 4:00PM
Friday 8/27/21 Dallastown Home 4:00PM
Wednesday 9/1/21 Palmyra Away 4:00PM
Friday 9/3/21 State College Home 4:00PM
Tuesday 9/7/21 Harrisburg Away 4:00PM
Thursday 9/9/21 Carlisle Home 4:00PM
Monday 9/13/21 Hershey Home 4:00PM
Wednesday 9/15/21 Central Dauphin East Away 4:00PM
Friday 917121 Chambersburg Away 4:00PM
Monday 9/20/21 CentralDauphin Home 4:00PM
Wednesday 9/22/21 Red Land Away 4:00PM
Friday 9/24/21 Northern Home 4:00PM
Monday 9/27/21 Mifflin County Away 4:00PM
Wednesday 9/29/21 LowerDauphin Home 4:00PM
Friday 10/1/21 Mechanicsburg Away 4.00PM
Th, F, M 10/7,8,11/21 Mid Penn Conference CDE/CD TBD




